92       cpcworldwide.com · 1-800-444-2474
HFC12 SERIES DIMENSIONS
COUPLING BODIES - Polypropylene
TERMINATION TUBING/THREAD SIZE METRIC EQ STRAIGHT THRU SHUTOFF A  B
IN-LINE
PIPE THREAD
3/8" NPT
3/8" BSPT
1/2" NPT
3/4" NPT
HFC10612
HFC10612BSPT
HFC10812
HFC101212
HFCD10612
HFCD10612BSPT
HFCD10812
HFCD101212
1.44 (36.6)
1.44 (36.6)
1.44 (36.6)
1.44 (36.6)
2.69 (68.3)
2.72 (69.1)
2.88 (73.2)
3.07 (78.0)
BULKHEAD
PANEL MOUNT
HOSE BARB
3/8" ID
1/2" ID
5/8" ID
3/4" ID
9.5mm ID
12.7mm ID
15.9mm ID
19.0mm ID
HFC16612
HFC16812
HFC161012
HFC161212
HFCD16612
HFCD16812
HFCD161012
HFCD161212
1.82 (46.2)
1.82 (46.2)
1.82 (46.2)
1.82 (46.2)
2.82 (71.6)
2.82 (71.6)
2.94 (74.7)
2.94 (74.7)
BULKHEAD PANEL MOUNT
COMPRESSION
3/8" OD
1/2" OD
9.5mm OD
12.7mm OD
HFC12612
HFC12812
HFCD12612
HFCD12812
1.82 (46.2)
1.82 (46.2)
2.96 (75.2)
3.11 (79.0)
IN-LINE
HOSE BARB
3/8" ID
1/2" ID
5/8" ID
3/4" ID
9.5mm ID
12.7mm ID
15.9mm ID
19.0mm ID
HFC17612
HFC17812
HFC171012
HFC171212
HFCD17612
HFCD17812
HFCD171012
HFCD171212
1.44 (36.6)
1.44 (36.6)
1.44 (36.6)
1.44 (36.6)
2.79 (70.9)
2.79 (70.9)
2.94 (74.7)
2.94 (74.7)
IN-LINE
COMPRESSION
3/8" OD
1/2" OD
9.5mm OD
12.7mm OD HFC13812
HFCD13612
HFCD13812
1.44 (36.6)
1.44 (36.6)
2.96 (75.2)
3.11 (79.0)
All measurements are in inches (millimeters) unless otherwise noted. Tubing must meet stated inside and outside diameters.
A  = Height/Diameter
B  = Total Length
D  = Elbow Radial Length
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS PANEL DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PART NO.
PANEL MOUNT GASKET REPLACEMENT: FOR
SEALING PANEL MOUNT BODIES LISTED ABOVE
EPDM 621200
B
AA
D
B
PANEL
OPENING
PANEL THICKNESS
MAX.–MIN.
COUPLING BODIES see drawing 0.25– 0.03
Gasket Thickness: .06"
Mounting Hole: 1.21" diameter
Coupling Spacing: 1.92" minimum
Ø 1.21"
.17"
1.30"